

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 16986/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 648 OF 2006

NIRMAL SAHNI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 14/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kaushal, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'NASEEM', aDV.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

CrI.M.P.No.16986 of 2008 is rejected.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER