

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 648 OF 2006

NIRMAL SAHNI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record additional documents and
office report)

Date: 18/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant submits that he has not
additional documents to be filed in this matter.
Service of notice is complete. Original Records are
available. Hence, process for listing before the
Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS